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Healthcare Common 
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System (HCPCS) Updates 
for 2019 

On January 1, 2019, Health First Colorado 
(Colorado’s Medicaid Program) implemented the 
annual 2019 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding 
System (HCPCS) deletions, changes and additions 
effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 
2019. Updates can be found on the Provider Rates & 
Fee Schedules web page. 

Claims billed with a HCPCS 2019 procedure code 
will suspend for EOB 0000 - “This claim/service is 
pending for program review” until the updates are 
completed in the Colorado interChange. Once the 
rates are loaded, the claims will be released.  

Code descriptions are not contained in this bulletin. 
The descriptions are copyrighted by the American 
Medical Association (AMA). Providers should 
reference their 2019 HCPCS and Current Procedural 
Terminology (CPT) coding manuals for procedure 
code descriptions. These coding manuals may be 
purchased through the AMA and publishers such as 
OptumInsight. 

 

Discontinued Codes 
The following is a list of procedure codes that have 
been discontinued by the Centers for Medicare & 
Medicaid Services (CMS) and the American Medical 
Association (AMA). Codes that have been 
discontinued or cross referenced to other codes can 
be found in the 2019 HCPCS and CPT coding 
manuals. The discontinued procedure codes will not 
be reimbursed for dates of service after December 
31, 2018. 
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Discontinued Codes 

10022 11100 11101 20005 27370 31595 33282 33284 

41500 43760 46762 50395 61332 61480 61610 61612 

63615 64508 64550 66220 76001 77058 77059 78270 

78271 78272 81211 81213 81214 92275 95974 95975 

95978 95979 96101 96102 96103 96111 96118 96119 

96120 99090 0188T 0189T 0190T 0406T 0407T C9493 

C9748 G9534 G9535 G9536 G9538 J0833 J9310  

 

 

New Procedure Codes 
The following is a list of new procedure codes that are covered benefits under Health First Colorado 
effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2019: 

Ambulatory Surgical Center  
20932 20933 20934 27369 43762 
43763 50436 76391 76978 76979 

Audiology (Hearing Aids) 
V5171 V5172 V5181 V5211 V5212 
V5213 V5214 V5215 V5221  

Behavioral Health 
96121 96130 96131 96132 96133 
96136 96137 96136 96139 96146 

Dental 
D0412 D1516 D1517 D1526 D1527 
D5282 D5283 D9613 D9944 D9945 
D9946     

Durable Medical Equipment/Supply 
A5514 E0467 L8698   

Immunizations 
90689     

Independent Laboratory 
81163 81164 81165 81166 81167 
81171 81172 81173 81174 81177 
81178 81179 81180 81182 81183 
81184 81185 81186 81187 81188 
81189 81190 81204 81233 81234 
81236 81237 81239 81271 81274 
81284 81285 81286 81289 81305 
81306 81312 81320 81329 81333 
81336 81337 81343 81344 81345 
81443 81518 81596 82642 83722 
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Pediatric Behavioral Therapy 
97151 97153 97154 97155 97158 

Physician Services 
92273 92274 93264 95836 95976 
95977 95983 95984 96112 96113 
99451     

Radiology 
76391 76978 76979 77046 77047 
77048 77049 A9513 A9589  

Surgery 
10004 10005 10006 10007 10008 
10009 10010 10011 10012 11102 
11103 11104 11105 11106 11107 
20932 20933 20934 27369 33285 
33286 33289 33440 33866 36572 
36573 38531 43762 43763 50436 
50437     

 

 

Procedure Codes with Description Changes 
Many HCPCS codes had a short or long description change effective January 1, 2019. Refer to the Special 
HCPCS Description Changes for a complete list.  

 

DXC Contacts 
DXC Office 

Civic Center Plaza 
1560 Broadway Street, Suite 600 

Denver, CO 80202 

Provider Services Call Center 
1-844-235-2387 

DXC Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 30 

Denver, CO 80201 

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/sites/default/files/Special%20HCPCS%20Description%20Changes.pdf
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/sites/default/files/Special%20HCPCS%20Description%20Changes.pdf
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